Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
Dual-Output 8A, 3MHz,
2.7V-16V Step Down Switching Regulator
MAX20828T
19-101421; Rev 0; 6/22
© 2021 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel:  781.329.4700 | © 2021 Analog Devices, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.
General Description

IOUTMAX = Maximum load current
POCPADJUST(MIN) = Minimum adjusted POCP threshold, calculated with the minimum value of the POCP threshold.
Table 4 shows some suitable inductor part numbers which are verified on the MAX20828T evaluation kit to offer optimal
performance.
Table 4. Recommended Inductors
COMPANY VALUE (μH)
ISAT
(A)
RDC
(mΩ)
FOOTPRINT
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
PART NUMBER
Pulse 0.33 28 3.2 5.5 × 5.3 2.9 PA5003.331NLT
Pulse 0.47 26 3.75 5.5 × 5.3 2.9 PA5003.471NLT
Pulse 0.56 22.2 4.05 5.5 × 5.3 2.9 PA5003.561NLT
Pulse 1.0 16.5 6.9 5.5 × 5.3 2.9 PA5003.102NLT
Pulse 2.2 10 13.2 5.5 × 5.3 2.9 PA5003.222NLT
MAX20828T Dual-Output 8A, 3MHz,
2.7V-16V Step Down Switching Regulator
www.analog.com Analog Devices | 21
Output Capacitor Selection